AESCULAP®
Ennovate® CERVICAL
Description Length Art. Nr. Pcs.
Set Screw SQ001TS
Set Screws (Pack of 10) SQ002TS
RODS
Straight Rod Ø 3.5 x 60 mm  60 mm SQ003TS
Straight Rod Ø 3.5 x 150 mm 150 mm SQ004TS

Customer
Fax Date / Signature
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Length Art. Nr. Pcs.
POLYAXIAL SCREWS (CANULATED)
Polyaxial Screw Ø 3.6 mm Canulated
10 mm SQ110TS
12 mm SQ112TS
14 mm SQ114TS
16 mm SQ116TS
18 mm SQ118TS
20 mm SQ120TS
22 mm SQ122TS
24 mm SQ124TS
26 mm SQ126TS